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                                NHIAA D2 Boys GS                                

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   17         Kenne Dylan West            35.26 (1)     35.50 (3)   1:10.76 (1) 
2   29         Kenne Connor Glavin         35.44 (2)     35.38 (2)   1:10.82 (2) 
3   1          Ports Tristan Hamilton      35.80 (3)     35.20 (1)   1:11.00 (3) 
4   4          John  Aiden Moser           36.10 (4)     36.48 (6)   1:12.58 (4) 
5   21         Souhe Andrew Taylor         36.56 (8)     36.16 (4)   1:12.72 (5) 
6   14         Hanov Eric Goodney          36.21 (7)     36.54 (7)   1:12.75 (6) 
7   7          Pembr Jackson Frazier       36.19 (6)     36.88 (9)   1:13.07 (7) 
8   41         Kenne Bobby Graustein       36.17 (5)     37.00 (11)  1:13.17 (8) 
9   13         Ports Jake MacDonald        36.86 (9)     37.06 (12)  1:13.92 (9) 
10  10         ConVa Noah Krason           36.93 (10)    37.06 (12)  1:13.99 (10)
11  50         Hanov Theodore Ruth         36.94 (11)    37.29 (15)  1:14.23 (11)
12  2          Hanov Wesley Stocken        37.35 (16)    36.93 (10)  1:14.28 (12)
13  33         Souhe Quade Bell            37.28 (15)    37.25 (14)  1:14.53 (13)
14  26         Hanov Kyle Rozzi            37.97 (22)    36.67 (8)   1:14.64 (14)
15  15         Plymo Matthew Lorrey        37.20 (14)    37.76 (18)  1:14.96 (15)
16  3          Plymo Michael Ouellette     37.00 (12)    38.07 (21)  1:15.07 (16)
17  22         ConVa Keenan Wilson         37.09 (13)    38.02 (20)  1:15.11 (17)
18  5          Kenne Jon Brooks            37.59 (18)    37.68 (17)  1:15.27 (18)
19  35         Bow   Benjamin Wachsmuth    37.79 (20)    37.63 (16)  1:15.42 (19)
20  18         Holli Connor Farwell        37.84 (21)    38.16 (22)  1:16.00 (20)
21  20         Oyste Owen Mueller          38.14 (24)    37.87 (19)  1:16.01 (21)
22  27         Plymo Matthew Clark         37.49 (17)    38.73 (27)  1:16.22 (22)
23  11         Bow   Connor Wachsmuth      39.92 (37)    36.31 (5)   1:16.23 (23)
24  39         Plymo Jared King            37.63 (19)    38.82 (28)  1:16.45 (24)
25  47         Bow   Eli Gadbois           38.07 (23)    38.42 (25)  1:16.49 (25)
26  6          Holli Maxwell Marshall      38.27 (25)    38.32 (24)  1:16.59 (26)
27  23         Bow   Jonathan Cook         38.40 (26)    38.30 (23)  1:16.70 (27)
28  8          Oyste Nico Colarusso        38.62 (28)    38.55 (26)  1:17.17 (28)
29  28         John  Nathan Innerfield     38.46 (27)    38.98 (29)  1:17.44 (29)
30  46         ConVa Andrew Stockwell      38.95 (31)    39.00 (30)  1:17.95 (30)
31  62         Hanov Pierce Hamlin         38.79 (29)    39.27 (33)  1:18.06 (31)
32  57         Souhe Nathan Fritz          39.01 (32)    39.10 (31)  1:18.11 (32)
33  38         Hanov Dylan Kotlowicz       38.86 (30)    39.41 (35)  1:18.27 (33)
34  54         Holli Ben Palmer            39.01 (32)    39.27 (33)  1:18.28 (34)
35  32         Oyste Tyler Nachilly        39.44 (34)    39.48 (36)  1:18.92 (35)
36  59         Bow   Anthony Sampo         39.58 (35)    39.60 (37)  1:19.18 (36)
37  65         Kenne Henry Moneypenny      40.02 (39)    39.73 (38)  1:19.75 (37)
38  34         ConVa Reid Wilson           40.00 (38)    40.44 (41)  1:20.44 (38)
39  24         Kings Jackson Walsh         39.81 (36)    40.78 (43)  1:20.59 (39)
40  51         Plymo Peter Wingsted        40.24 (41)    40.36 (40)  1:20.60 (40)
41  53         Kenne Reed Karnopp          40.16 (40)    40.46 (42)  1:20.62 (41)
42  12         Kings Nick Lamie            42.16 (46)    39.78 (39)  1:21.94 (42)
43  25         Ports Peter Lown            40.61 (42)    41.36 (45)  1:21.97 (43)
44  30         Holli Connor Cardin         41.18 (44)    41.35 (44)  1:22.53 (44)
45  60         Kings James Donovan         41.44 (45)    41.57 (46)  1:23.01 (45)
46  63         Plymo Justin Collins        40.66 (43)    42.37 (49)  1:23.03 (46)
47  49         Ports Ryan Aucella          42.80 (48)    42.22 (48)  1:25.02 (47)
48  42         Holli Ian Babcock           42.77 (47)    43.51 (53)  1:26.28 (48)
49  36         Kings Louis Arinello        43.76 (53)    42.69 (51)  1:26.45 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  48         Kings Luke Shapiro          43.37 (50)    43.14 (52)  1:26.51 (50)
51  61         Ports Ben Walker            42.97 (49)    43.62 (54)  1:26.59 (51)
52  37         Ports Callum Stocker        44.53 (55)    42.60 (50)  1:27.13 (52)
53  44         Oyste Charlie Brooks        43.82 (54)    43.95 (55)  1:27.77 (53)
54  19         Pembr Harry Army            43.73 (52)    44.05 (56)  1:27.78 (54)
55  76         ConVa Jackson Burnham*      45.13 (57)    44.49 (57)  1:29.62 (55)
56  71         Bow   Theodore Pfeifle      44.70 (56)    45.06 (59)  1:29.76 (56)
57  77         ConVa Ryan Beal*            45.26 (58)    44.91 (58)  1:30.17 (57)
58  72         Kings Calvin Kinville       45.56 (60)    45.51 (60)  1:31.07 (58)
59  70         ConVa Jaden Smith           45.49 (59)    46.91 (64)  1:32.40 (59)
60  31         Pembr Owen Thomas           46.91 (62)    45.87 (61)  1:32.78 (60)
61  69         Souhe Josh Lacaillade       46.28 (61)    46.55 (63)  1:32.83 (61)
62  75         Kings Robert Hotchkiss *    47.15 (64)    46.43 (62)  1:33.58 (62)
63  58         ConVa Cale Skillings        47.10 (63)    47.44 (65)  1:34.54 (63)
64  9          Souhe Camden Fritz          57.16 (68)    41.60 (47)  1:38.76 (64)
65  68         Oyste Chase Amarosa         51.32 (65)    48.61 (66)  1:39.93 (65)
66  55         Pembr Ryan Sporcic          52.13 (66)    50.92 (67)  1:43.05 (66)
67  56         Oyste Sam Pigott            53.45 (67)    51.46 (68)  1:44.91 (67)
68  16         John  Jason Johannisson     43.52 (51)  1:30.06 (70)  2:13.58 (68)
69  67         Pembr George Chaput       1:15.52 (69)  1:12.28 (69)  2:27.80 (69)
70  45         Souhe Aidan Leary         2:00.45 (70)    39.20 (32)  2:39.65 (70)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kennett   Total Points : 375.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
17             Dylan West            35.26 (1)    35.50 (3)  1:10.76 (1)  100.0
29             Connor Glavin         35.44 (2)    35.38 (2)  1:10.82 (2)   99.0
41             Bobby Graustein       36.17 (5)    37.00 (11  1:13.17 (8)   93.0
5              Jon Brooks            37.59 (18    37.68 (17  1:15.27 (18)  83.0
65             Henry Moneypenny      40.02 (39    39.73 (38  1:19.75 (37)
53             Reed Karnopp          40.16 (40    40.46 (42  1:20.62 (41)

Team : Hanover   Total Points : 361.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Eric Goodney          36.21 (7)    36.54 (7)  1:12.75 (6)   95.0
50             Theodore Ruth         36.94 (11    37.29 (15  1:14.23 (11)  90.0
2              Wesley Stocken        37.35 (16    36.93 (10  1:14.28 (12)  89.0
26             Kyle Rozzi            37.97 (22    36.67 (8)  1:14.64 (14)  87.0
62             Pierce Hamlin         38.79 (29    39.27 (33  1:18.06 (31)
38             Dylan Kotlowicz       38.86 (30    39.41 (35  1:18.27 (33)

Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
15             Matthew Lorrey        37.20 (14    37.76 (18  1:14.96 (15)  86.0
3              Michael Ouellette     37.00 (12    38.07 (21  1:15.07 (16)  85.0
27             Matthew Clark         37.49 (17    38.73 (27  1:16.22 (22)  79.0
39             Jared King            37.63 (19    38.82 (28  1:16.45 (24)  77.0
51             Peter Wingsted        40.24 (41    40.36 (40  1:20.60 (40)
63             Justin Collins        40.66 (43    42.37 (49  1:23.03 (46)

Team : Portsmouth   Total Points : 315.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Tristan Hamilton      35.80 (3)    35.20 (1)  1:11.00 (3)   98.0
13             Jake MacDonald        36.86 (9)    37.06 (12  1:13.92 (9)   92.0
25             Peter Lown            40.61 (42    41.36 (45  1:21.97 (43)  64.0
49             Ryan Aucella          42.80 (48    42.22 (48  1:25.02 (47)  61.0
61             Ben Walker            42.97 (49    43.62 (54  1:26.59 (51)
37             Callum Stocker        44.53 (55    42.60 (50  1:27.13 (52)

Team : ConVal   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Noah Krason           36.93 (10    37.06 (12  1:13.99 (10)  91.0
22             Keenan Wilson         37.09 (13    38.02 (20  1:15.11 (17)  84.0
46             Andrew Stockwell      38.95 (31    39.00 (30  1:17.95 (30)  71.0
34             Reid Wilson           40.00 (38    40.44 (41  1:20.44 (38)  67.0
76             Jackson Burnham*      45.13 (57    44.49 (57  1:29.62 (55)
77             Ryan Beal*            45.26 (58    44.91 (58  1:30.17 (57)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : ConVal   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
70             Jaden Smith           45.49 (59    46.91 (64  1:32.40 (59)
58             Cale Skillings        47.10 (63    47.44 (65  1:34.54 (63)

Team : Bow   Total Points : 310.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
35             Benjamin Wachsmuth    37.79 (20    37.63 (16  1:15.42 (19)  82.0
11             Connor Wachsmuth      39.92 (37    36.31 (5)  1:16.23 (23)  78.0
47             Eli Gadbois           38.07 (23    38.42 (25  1:16.49 (25)  76.0
23             Jonathan Cook         38.40 (26    38.30 (23  1:16.70 (27)  74.0
59             Anthony Sampo         39.58 (35    39.60 (37  1:19.18 (36)
71             Theodore Pfeifle      44.70 (56    45.06 (59  1:29.76 (56)

Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 310.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
21             Andrew Taylor         36.56 (8)    36.16 (4)  1:12.72 (5)   96.0
33             Quade Bell            37.28 (15    37.25 (14  1:14.53 (13)  88.0
57             Nathan Fritz          39.01 (32    39.10 (31  1:18.11 (32)  70.0
69             Josh Lacaillade       46.28 (61    46.55 (63  1:32.83 (61)  56.0
9              Camden Fritz          57.16 (68    41.60 (47  1:38.76 (64)
45             Aidan Leary         2:00.45 (70    39.20 (32  2:39.65 (70)

Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 288.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
18             Connor Farwell        37.84 (21    38.16 (22  1:16.00 (20)  81.0
6              Maxwell Marshall      38.27 (25    38.32 (24  1:16.59 (26)  75.0
54             Ben Palmer            39.01 (32    39.27 (33  1:18.28 (34)  69.0
30             Connor Cardin         41.18 (44    41.35 (44  1:22.53 (44)  63.0
42             Ian Babcock           42.77 (47    43.51 (53  1:26.28 (48)

Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 280.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
20             Owen Mueller          38.14 (24    37.87 (19  1:16.01 (21)  80.0
8              Nico Colarusso        38.62 (28    38.55 (26  1:17.17 (28)  73.0
32             Tyler Nachilly        39.44 (34    39.48 (36  1:18.92 (35)  68.0
44             Charlie Brooks        43.82 (54    43.95 (55  1:27.77 (53)  59.0
68             Chase Amarosa         51.32 (65    48.61 (66  1:39.93 (65)
56             Sam Pigott            53.45 (67    51.46 (68  1:44.91 (67)
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Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 264.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Jackson Frazier       36.19 (6)    36.88 (9)  1:13.07 (7)   94.0
19             Harry Army            43.73 (52    44.05 (56  1:27.78 (54)  58.0
31             Owen Thomas           46.91 (62    45.87 (61  1:32.78 (60)  57.0
55             Ryan Sporcic          52.13 (66    50.92 (67  1:43.05 (66)  55.0
67             George Chaput       1:15.52 (69  1:12.28 (69  2:27.80 (69)
43             Ben Sporcic                                               

Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 253.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
24             Jackson Walsh         39.81 (36    40.78 (43  1:20.59 (39)  66.0
12             Nick Lamie            42.16 (46    39.78 (39  1:21.94 (42)  65.0
60             James Donovan         41.44 (45    41.57 (46  1:23.01 (45)  62.0
36             Louis Arinello        43.76 (53    42.69 (51  1:26.45 (49)  60.0
48             Luke Shapiro          43.37 (50    43.14 (52  1:26.51 (50)
72             Calvin Kinville       45.56 (60    45.51 (60  1:31.07 (58)
75             Robert Hotchkiss *    47.15 (64    46.43 (62  1:33.58 (62)

Team : John Stark   Total Points : 223.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Aiden Moser           36.10 (4)    36.48 (6)  1:12.58 (4)   97.0
28             Nathan Innerfield     38.46 (27    38.98 (29  1:17.44 (29)  72.0
16             Jason Johannisson     43.52 (51  1:30.06 (70  2:13.58 (68)  54.0
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   4          Ports Tristan Hamilton      32.57 (1)     33.63 (2)   1:06.20 (1) 
2   34         Kenne Connor Glavin         33.18 (2)     33.54 (1)   1:06.72 (2) 
3   8          Souhe Andrew Taylor         34.07 (5)     34.64 (3)   1:08.71 (3) 
4   2          Bow   Connor Wachsmuth      33.93 (4)     34.97 (6)   1:08.90 (4) 
5   3          Holli Connor Farwell        34.66 (6)     34.94 (5)   1:09.60 (5) 
6   22         Kenne Dylan West            34.74 (8)     35.36 (7)   1:10.10 (6) 
7   29         Hanov Kyle Rozzi            36.05 (14)    34.69 (4)   1:10.74 (7) 
8   17         Hanov Eric Goodney          35.22 (11)    35.77 (11)  1:10.99 (8) 
9   20         Souhe Quade Bell            35.36 (12)    35.73 (10)  1:11.09 (9) 
10  1          Pembr Jackson Frazier       34.94 (9)     36.18 (12)  1:11.12 (10)
11  31         John  Nathan Innerfield     35.98 (13)    35.61 (9)   1:11.59 (11)
12  11         Plymo Michael Ouellette     36.84 (16)    35.41 (8)   1:12.25 (12)
13  26         Bow   Benjamin Wachsmuth    36.89 (17)    36.33 (13)  1:13.22 (13)
14  10         Kenne Jon Brooks            37.14 (18)    37.70 (15)  1:14.84 (14)
15  38         Bow   Eli Gadbois           37.15 (19)    37.71 (16)  1:14.86 (15)
16  23         Plymo Matthew Clark         38.17 (21)    37.11 (14)  1:15.28 (16)
17  65         Hanov Owen Stannard         37.61 (20)    37.96 (17)  1:15.57 (17)
18  14         Bow   Jonathan Cook         38.38 (22)    39.17 (21)  1:17.55 (18)
19  51         Holli Ben Palmer            38.51 (24)    39.48 (25)  1:17.99 (19)
20  41         Hanov Dylan Kotlowicz       38.55 (25)    39.46 (24)  1:18.01 (20)
21  15         Holli Maxwell Marshall      38.65 (26)    39.43 (23)  1:18.08 (21)
22  32         Souhe Camden Fritz          38.96 (27)    39.42 (22)  1:18.38 (22)
23  33         Oyste Tyler Nachilly        39.54 (30)    39.05 (20)  1:18.59 (23)
24  46         Kenne Bobby Graustein       36.10 (15)    42.94 (39)  1:19.04 (24)
25  47         Plymo Matthew Lorrey        40.22 (33)    39.00 (19)  1:19.22 (25)
26  24         ConVa Keenan Wilson         39.41 (28)    39.96 (26)  1:19.37 (26)
27  16         Ports Jake MacDonald        39.74 (31)    40.14 (27)  1:19.88 (27)
28  18         Kings Jackson Walsh         39.51 (29)    40.53 (29)  1:20.04 (28)
29  21         Oyste Owen Mueller          40.26 (34)    41.18 (31)  1:21.44 (29)
30  6          Kings Nick Lamie            41.39 (39)    40.38 (28)  1:21.77 (30)
31  70         Kenne Ryley Tinkham         41.11 (38)    40.91 (30)  1:22.02 (31)
32  19         John  Jason Johannisson     40.70 (35)    41.73 (33)  1:22.43 (32)
33  35         Plymo Peter Wingsted        40.78 (36)    41.82 (35)  1:22.60 (33)
34  45         Oyste Charlie Brooks        41.06 (37)    41.73 (33)  1:22.79 (34)
35  53         Hanov Theodore Ruth         47.90 (53)    38.25 (18)  1:26.15 (35)
36  59         Plymo Jared King            43.31 (42)    42.90 (38)  1:26.21 (36)
37  28         Ports Peter Lown            43.16 (41)    43.78 (40)  1:26.94 (37)
38  58         Kenne Gabe Mohla            47.14 (49)    42.07 (37)  1:29.21 (38)
39  30         Kings Luke Shapiro          44.99 (43)    44.77 (41)  1:29.76 (39)
40  66         Kings Calvin Kinville       45.60 (44)    45.30 (42)  1:30.90 (40)
41  37         Pembr Harry Army            45.70 (45)    45.96 (44)  1:31.66 (41)
42  54         Kings James Donovan         47.73 (51)    45.37 (43)  1:33.10 (42)
43  42         Kings Louis Arinello        46.57 (48)    46.61 (45)  1:33.18 (43)
44  75         ConVa Ryan Beal*            46.20 (46)    47.89 (48)  1:34.09 (44)
45  39         Holli Ian Babcock           46.53 (47)    47.84 (47)  1:34.37 (45)
46  48         ConVa Andrew Stockwell      47.84 (52)    47.75 (46)  1:35.59 (46)
47  56         Souhe Nathan Fritz          54.59 (64)    41.22 (32)  1:35.81 (47)
48  74         ConVa Jackson Burnham*      49.88 (55)    49.55 (49)  1:39.43 (48)
49  44         Souhe Aidan Leary           38.50 (23)  1:01.51 (59)  1:40.01 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  64         Ports Luc Gagnon            50.03 (56)    51.59 (51)  1:41.62 (50)
51  60         ConVa Cale Skillings        50.84 (57)    51.36 (50)  1:42.20 (51)
52  27         Holli Connor Cardin         51.18 (59)    51.90 (53)  1:43.08 (52)
53  73         Kings Robert Hotchkiss *    51.79 (60)    51.82 (52)  1:43.61 (53)
54  40         Ports Callum Stocker        51.13 (58)    52.76 (54)  1:43.89 (54)
55  71         Plymo Justin Collins      1:03.07 (66)    41.97 (36)  1:45.04 (55)
56  72         ConVa Liam McCall           53.54 (61)    53.12 (55)  1:46.66 (56)
57  69         Oyste Chase Amarosa         53.59 (62)    56.93 (57)  1:50.52 (57)
58  57         Oyste Sam Pigott            54.40 (63)    56.85 (56)  1:51.25 (58)
59  13         Pembr Ryan Sporcic          57.82 (65)  1:01.42 (58)  1:59.24 (59)
60  36         ConVa Reid Wilson           41.66 (40)  1:20.51 (61)  2:02.17 (60)
61  68         Souhe Alec Reitter          49.39 (54)  1:25.86 (62)  2:15.25 (61)
62  61         Pembr George Chaput       1:16.07 (67)  1:15.88 (60)  2:31.95 (62)
63  7          John  Aiden Moser           33.85 (3)         DNF                 
64  12         ConVa Noah Krason           34.67 (7)         DNF                 
65  50         Bow   Anthony Sampo         40.09 (32)        DNF                 
66  5          Hanov Wesley Stocken        35.19 (10)        DSQ                 
67  9          Oyste Nico Colarusso        47.59 (50)        DSQ                 
68  62         Bow   Theodore Pfeifle          DNF           DSQ                 
69  52         Ports Ryan Aucella              DNF                               
70  25         Pembr Owen Thomas               DSQ                               
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                                NHIAA D2 Boys SL                                

              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kennett   Total Points : 358.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
34             Connor Glavin         33.18 (2)    33.54 (1)  1:06.72 (2)   99.0
22             Dylan West            34.74 (8)    35.36 (7)  1:10.10 (6)   95.0
10             Jon Brooks            37.14 (18    37.70 (15  1:14.84 (14)  87.0
46             Bobby Graustein       36.10 (15    42.94 (39  1:19.04 (24)  77.0
70             Ryley Tinkham         41.11 (38    40.91 (30  1:22.02 (31)
58             Gabe Mohla            47.14 (49    42.07 (37  1:29.21 (38)

Team : Bow   Total Points : 354.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Connor Wachsmuth      33.93 (4)    34.97 (6)  1:08.90 (4)   97.0
26             Benjamin Wachsmuth    36.89 (17    36.33 (13  1:13.22 (13)  88.0
38             Eli Gadbois           37.15 (19    37.71 (16  1:14.86 (15)  86.0
14             Jonathan Cook         38.38 (22    39.17 (21  1:17.55 (18)  83.0
50             Anthony Sampo         40.09 (32        DNF                
62             Theodore Pfeifle          DNF          DSQ                

Team : Hanover   Total Points : 352.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
29             Kyle Rozzi            36.05 (14    34.69 (4)  1:10.74 (7)   94.0
17             Eric Goodney          35.22 (11    35.77 (11  1:10.99 (8)   93.0
65             Owen Stannard         37.61 (20    37.96 (17  1:15.57 (17)  84.0
41             Dylan Kotlowicz       38.55 (25    39.46 (24  1:18.01 (20)  81.0
53             Theodore Ruth         47.90 (53    38.25 (18  1:26.15 (35)
5              Wesley Stocken        35.19 (10        DSQ                

Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 329.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Andrew Taylor         34.07 (5)    34.64 (3)  1:08.71 (3)   98.0
20             Quade Bell            35.36 (12    35.73 (10  1:11.09 (9)   92.0
32             Camden Fritz          38.96 (27    39.42 (22  1:18.38 (22)  79.0
56             Nathan Fritz          54.59 (64    41.22 (32  1:35.81 (47)  60.0
44             Aidan Leary           38.50 (23  1:01.51 (59  1:40.01 (49)
68             Alec Reitter          49.39 (54  1:25.86 (62  2:15.25 (61)

Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 320.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Connor Farwell        34.66 (6)    34.94 (5)  1:09.60 (5)   96.0
51             Ben Palmer            38.51 (24    39.48 (25  1:17.99 (19)  82.0
15             Maxwell Marshall      38.65 (26    39.43 (23  1:18.08 (21)  80.0
39             Ian Babcock           46.53 (47    47.84 (47  1:34.37 (45)  62.0
27             Connor Cardin         51.18 (59    51.90 (53  1:43.08 (52)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 319.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Michael Ouellette     36.84 (16    35.41 (8)  1:12.25 (12)  89.0
23             Matthew Clark         38.17 (21    37.11 (14  1:15.28 (16)  85.0
47             Matthew Lorrey        40.22 (33    39.00 (19  1:19.22 (25)  76.0
35             Peter Wingsted        40.78 (36    41.82 (35  1:22.60 (33)  69.0
59             Jared King            43.31 (42    42.90 (38  1:26.21 (36)
71             Justin Collins      1:03.07 (66    41.97 (36  1:45.04 (55)

Team : Portsmouth   Total Points : 299.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Tristan Hamilton      32.57 (1)    33.63 (2)  1:06.20 (1)  100.0
16             Jake MacDonald        39.74 (31    40.14 (27  1:19.88 (27)  74.0
28             Peter Lown            43.16 (41    43.78 (40  1:26.94 (37)  67.0
64             Luc Gagnon            50.03 (56    51.59 (51  1:41.62 (50)  58.0
40             Callum Stocker        51.13 (58    52.76 (54  1:43.89 (54)
52             Ryan Aucella              DNF                             

Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 275.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
18             Jackson Walsh         39.51 (29    40.53 (29  1:20.04 (28)  73.0
6              Nick Lamie            41.39 (39    40.38 (28  1:21.77 (30)  71.0
30             Luke Shapiro          44.99 (43    44.77 (41  1:29.76 (39)  66.0
66             Calvin Kinville       45.60 (44    45.30 (42  1:30.90 (40)  65.0
54             James Donovan         47.73 (51    45.37 (43  1:33.10 (42)
42             Louis Arinello        46.57 (48    46.61 (45  1:33.18 (43)
73             Robert Hotchkiss *    51.79 (60    51.82 (52  1:43.61 (53)

Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 275.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
33             Tyler Nachilly        39.54 (30    39.05 (20  1:18.59 (23)  78.0
21             Owen Mueller          40.26 (34    41.18 (31  1:21.44 (29)  72.0
45             Charlie Brooks        41.06 (37    41.73 (33  1:22.79 (34)  68.0
69             Chase Amarosa         53.59 (62    56.93 (57  1:50.52 (57)  57.0
57             Sam Pigott            54.40 (63    56.85 (56  1:51.25 (58)
9              Nico Colarusso        47.59 (50        DSQ                

Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 266.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Jackson Frazier       34.94 (9)    36.18 (12  1:11.12 (10)  91.0
37             Harry Army            45.70 (45    45.96 (44  1:31.66 (41)  64.0
13             Ryan Sporcic          57.82 (65  1:01.42 (58  1:59.24 (59)  56.0
61             George Chaput       1:16.07 (67  1:15.88 (60  2:31.95 (62)  55.0
25             Owen Thomas               DSQ                             
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Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 266.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________

Team : ConVal   Total Points : 258.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
24             Keenan Wilson         39.41 (28    39.96 (26  1:19.37 (26)  75.0
75             Ryan Beal*            46.20 (46    47.89 (48  1:34.09 (44)  63.0
48             Andrew Stockwell      47.84 (52    47.75 (46  1:35.59 (46)  61.0
74             Jackson Burnham*      49.88 (55    49.55 (49  1:39.43 (48)  59.0
60             Cale Skillings        50.84 (57    51.36 (50  1:42.20 (51)
72             Liam McCall           53.54 (61    53.12 (55  1:46.66 (56)
36             Reid Wilson           41.66 (40  1:20.51 (61  2:02.17 (60)
12             Noah Krason           34.67 (7)        DNF                

Team : John Stark   Total Points : 160.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
31             Nathan Innerfield     35.98 (13    35.61 (9)  1:11.59 (11)  90.0
19             Jason Johannisson     40.70 (35    41.73 (33  1:22.43 (32)  70.0
7              Aiden Moser           33.85 (3)        DNF                
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GS  Slalom Total
Kennett 375 358 733
Hanover 361 352 713
Bow 310 354 664
Plymouth 327 319 646
Souhegan 310 329 639
Portsmouth 315 299 614
Hollis Brookline 288 320 608
ConVal 313 246* 313
Oyster River 280 275 555
Pembroke 264 266 530
Kingswood 253 275 528
John Stark 223 160 383

*Removing skimeister skiers impacted this score and has been corrected.
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